STATE OF IDAHO.__—ti e
' OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER

FY 2009 Cash In Treasury

July 1, 2008 to June 30, 2009

Cash In Treasury

RON G. CRANE STATE TREASURER

Starting Balance July 1, 2008

Annual Receipts

Annual Disbursements

Total Cash in Treasury June 30, 2009

Distribution of Cash In Treasury

$3,234,077,150.91
$20,063,214,480.25
($20,520,027,251.82)
$2,777,264,379.34

Cash

Demand Deposits in Banks

Demand Deposits in Banks for Department of Labor
Returned Checks

IDLE Investment Pool

Local Government Investment Pool

Total Cash In Treasury

$26,490.98
$26,606,384.84
$5,255,333.75
$457.40
$1,192,605,214.59
$1,552,770,497.78
$2,777,264,379.34
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